Summary Results Report
2025 Joint Election
November 4, 2025

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

450f 45
0of45
450f 45
45 of 45
96,142
15,557
3
16.18%

Absentee

0
0
0
45

115
0

Early
Voting

0
0
0
45

9,196
v

Election
Day

45
0
45
0

6,246
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

November 4, 2025 Midland County
STATE PROP 1
Voie For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting bay
For 9,906 74 5,809 4,023
Against 5,267 38 3,178 2,051
Total Votes Cast 15173 112 8,987 6,074
Qvemnvoles ] 0 0 0
Undervotes 384 3 209 172
Contest Totals 15,557 115 9,196 6,246
STATE PROP 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 12,936 87 7,794 5,055
Against 2,303 26 1,221 1,856
Total Votes Cast 15,239 113 9,015 6,111
QOvervotas i; 0 ] 0
Undervoles 318 2 181 135
Contest Totals 15,557 115 9,196 6,246
STATEPROP 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voling Day
Far 11,046 91 6,635 4,320
Against 4135 23 2,355 1,757
Total Votes Cast 15,181 114 8,990 6,077
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 376 1 206 169
Contest Totals 15,557 115 9,196 6,246
STATEPROP 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 11,015 88 6,521 4,406
Against 4,150 23 2,449 1,678
Total Votes Cast 15,165 111 8,970 6,084
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 392 4 226 162
Contest Totals 15,557 115 9,196 6,246
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November 4, 2025 Midland County
STATEPROP 5
Vate For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 11,627 75 6,985 4,567
Against 3,292 31 1,840 1,421
Total Votes Cast 14,919 106 8,825 5,988
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervoles 638 9 37N 258
Contest Totals 15,557 115 9,196 6,246
STATEPROP 6
Vote For1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 11,110 74 6,754 4,282
Against 3735 3 2,044 1,660
Total Votes Cast 14,845 105 8,798 5,942
Overvoles 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 712 10 398 304
Contest Totals 15,557 115 9,196 6,246
STATE PROP 7
Vote For1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 13,425 102 7,937 5,386
Against 1,680 1 1,004 665
Total Votes Cast 15,105 113 8,941 6,051
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervoles 452 2 255 195
Contest Totals 15,557 115 9,196 6,246
STATE PROP 8
VoteFor 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Efection
Yoling Day
For 13,567 95 8,097 5315
Against 1,781 18 a87 796
Total Votes Cast 15,208 113 8,984 6,111
Overvotes 0 o 0 0
Undervotes 349 2 212 135
Contest Totals 15,557 115 9,196 6,246
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STATEPROP 9
Vate For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvoles
Undervotes
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 10
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Qvervotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 11
Vole For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

STATE PROP 12
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL  Absentee
11,917 79
3,035 28
14,952 107
0 0
605 8
15,557 115

TOTAL  Absentee

13,975 102
1,110 1"
15,085 113
0 0

472 2
15,557 115

TOTAL  Absentee

12,051 100
3,051 13
15,102 13
0 0

455 2
15,557 115

TOTAL  Absentee

11,915 88
2,894 22
14,809 110
0 0

748 5
15,557 115

Early
Voting
7,181

1,673
8,854
¢

342
9,196

Early
Voling
8324

605
8,929

267
9,196

Early
Voling
7176

1,762
8938

258
9,196

Farly
Voting
7,106

1,657
8,763

433
9,196
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Electicn
Day
4,657

1,334
599N
0

255
6,246

Electien
Day
5,549

494
6,043
o

203
6,246

Election
Day
4775

1,276
6,051
0

195
6,246

Election
Day
471

1,215
§,936
¢

10
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STATEPROP 13
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  FEection
Voting Day
For 12,986 97 7,828 5,061
Against 2,163 16 1,127 1,020
Total Votes Cast 15,149 113 8,955 6,081
Overvotes 0 0 0 ¢
tndervoles 408 2 pLY 165
Contesi Totals 15,557 115 9,196 6,246
STATE PROP 14
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early Elaction
Vating Day
For 9,850 88 5,802 3,960
Ageinst 5217 23 3,104 2,090
Total Votes Cast 15,067 111 8,906 6,050
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 490 4 290 196
Contest Totals 15,557 115 9,196 6,246
STATE PROP 15
Vote For i
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 13,297 95 7,918 5,284
Against 1,898 17 1,053 828
Total Votes Cast 15,195 112 8,971 6,112
Overvotes 0 -0 0 0
Undemvotes 362 3 225 134
Contest Totals 15,557 115 9,196 6,246
STATE PROP 16
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 13,785 a4 8,246 5,445
Against 1,464 20 762 682
Total Votes Cast 15,249 114 9,008 6,127
Overvoles 0 0 i 0
Undervotes 308 1 188 119
Contest Totals 15,557 116 9,196 6,246
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November 4, 2025 Midland County
STATE PROP 17
Vate For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Earfly  Efection
Voting Day
For 11,901 80 7,236 4,585
Against 2,992 28 1,575 1,389
Tetal Votes Gast 14,893 108 8,811 5,974
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 664 7 385 72
Contest Totals 15,557 115 9,196 6,246

Mayor City of Midland

VoteFor 1
TOTAL  Abseniee Early  Efection
Voling Day
Judd Campbell 4,660 35 2,699 1,926
lariBlong 8,723 61 5,530 3,132
Total Votes Cast 13,383 96 8,229 5,058
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 239 8 117 14
Contest Totals 13,622 104 8,346 5172

City Counsel, Dist 3 City of Midland

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Efection
Voling Day
Jack Ladd 3213 30 2,079 1,164
Shandi Williams 987 9 556 422
Cheston Blank 155 i 94 60
Total Votes Cast 4,355 40 2,729 1,586
Overvotes 0 0 o 0
Undervotes m 3 139 129
Contest Totals 4,626 43 2,868 1,715

City Counsel, Dist 4 City of Midland

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Efection
Voling Day
Amy Stretcher Burkes 3,034 18 1,857 1,159
Total Votes Cast 3,034 18 1,857 1,159
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 546 6 318 222
Contest Totals 3,580 24 2,175 1,381
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